
Mondays - Thursdays 8:30 am - 4:00 pm Mondays – Thursdays 8:00 am – 7:00 pm
Fridays Closed Fridays 8:00 am – 4:00 pm

Saturdays Closed Saturdays Closed
Sundays Closed Sundays Closed

Summer Session Exceptions

Mon., May 27 Closed Wed, November 27 8:30 am - 5:00 pm
Tues., May 28 Closed Thurs., November 28 Closed
Wed., May 29 Closed Fri., November 29 8:30 am - 5:00 pm
Thurs., May 30 Closed Sat, December 14 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Thurs., July 4 Closed Mon, December 23 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Mondays - Thursdays 8:30 am - 4:00 pm

Mondays - Thursdays 8:30 am - 4:00 pm Fridays Closed

Fridays Closed Saturdays Closed
Saturdays Closed Sundays Closed
Sundays Closed

Summer Break Exceptions

Mon., September 2 Closed Tues, December 24 Closed

Wed., December 25 Closed

Thurs, December 26 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Fri, December 27 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Mon, December 30 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Tues., December 31 Closed

Wed., January 1 Closed

Fall –  Winter Break Exceptions

Fall –  Exceptions

Summer Session Hours

May 28 – August 17, 2019

Summer Break

August 18 – September 2, 2019

Fall Semester

September 3 – December 23, 2019

Fall - Winter Break
 December 24 2019 – January 1, 2020

Edited 12/6/19

Hours may vary over breaks due to staffing or unexpected closures. Please consult website for more up to date information https://www.uww.edu/library 



Mondays - Thursdays 8:00 am - 5:00 pm Mon., March 23 8:30 am - 4:00 pm
Friday 8:00 am - 4:00 pm Tues., March 24 8:30 am - 4:00 pm

Saturday & Sundays Closed Wed., March 25 8:30 am - 4:00 pm
Thurs., March 26 8:30 am - 4:00 pm

Fri., March 27 Closed
Mon., May 18 8:30 am - 4:00 pm

Tues., May 19 8:30 am - 4:00 pm

Mon., January 20th Closed

Mondays - Fridays 8:30 am - 4:00 pm

Saturdays Closed

Sundays Closed
Mondays – Thursdays 8:00 am – 7:00 pm

Fridays 8:00 am – 5:00 pm
Saturdays Closed

Sundays Closed

May 20 - May 25, 2020

Spring Exceptions

Summer 2020 Starts May 26th 

Winterim

Winterim Exceptions

Spring Semester

January 21 - May 19, 2020

January 2 - January 20, 2020

Spring - Summer Break

Edited 12/6/19

Hours may vary over breaks due to staffing or unexpected closures. Please consult website for more up to date information https://www.uww.edu/library 
        
        


	L-Fall 2019
	L-Spring 2020



